

OUR MISSION IS FOREVER

Pheasants Forever is launching the Nebraska Outdoor Heritage initiative. Why? Because Pheasants Forever exists to serve you and your community— to create a brighter future for youth, habitat, and public access. We're raising \$1 million for Nebraska's upland habitat and hunting traditions. With your help and so many others dedicated to our cause, we'll leave a legacy greater than one of us alone. Are you with us?

YES, I WANT TO HELP CREATE A BRIGHTER FUTURE

MY CONTACT INFORMATION

Ms. Mrs. Mr. Dr. First Name*	Initial(s)	Last Name*
Address*	City	State Zip Code
Phone (Email Address	(*Required Field)
MY DONATION INFORMATION Amount \$	Thank you for your support!	Tax Receipts Receive your tax receipt via email.
	your support!	Receive your tax receipt via mail.
Please charge my Credit Card Card	Other forms of payment:	May we recognize your donation?
Card #	Cash Check	Yes No, I wish to remain anonymous.
Exp. Date/ CVV		
Name on Card		
Visa MasterCard Discover Am. Express	Signature:	Date

PHEASANTS FOREVER IS A 501(C)(3) CHARITABLE ORGANIZATION. YOUR TAX DEDUCTIBLE GIFT WILL BENEFIT CURRENT AND FUTURE GENERATIONS.

Please complete and mail this form to Pheasants Forever, Inc. PO Box 146 Nelson, NE 68961 Make checks payable to: Pheasants Forever, Inc.

